

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).8167 /2008

(From the judgement and order dated 28/07 / 2 008 in CRL A No. 388/2004 of The
H I G H COURT OF M.P AT JA B A L P U R)

S.N.AG R A W A L & AN R.

Petitioner(s)

V E R S U S

J.P.B A N S A L

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

WITH

SL P(Crl) NO. 8362 of 2008

SL P(Crl) NO. 8371 of 2008

(With office report)

Date: 20/03 / 2 009 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

COR A M :

HON' B L E M R. JUST I C E TA RU N CHATT E R J E E

HON' B L E M R. JUST I C E H.L. DATTU

For Petitioner(s)

Ms. Vibha Datta Ma khija,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. R.P. Gupta, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Jamshed Bey, Adv.

Mr. Parmanand Gaur,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

In view of letter circulated by learned counsel for the
respondent seeking time for filing counter affidavit, the matter is
adjourned by four weeks.

(A.D. Sharma)
Court Master

(Phoolan Wati Arora)
Court Master