

SUPR EME COUR T OF I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.K GUPTA

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Cr1) No(s).8167/2008

S.N.AGRAWAL & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

J.P.BANSAL

Respondent(s)

(With office report )

WITH SLP(Cr1) NO. 8362 of 2008

(With office report)

SLP(Cr1) NO. 8371 of 2008

(With office report)

Date: 10/08/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Ms. Vibha Datta Makhija,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Parmanand Gaur,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

Despite order dated 6.7.2009, petitioner did not file  
rejoinder affidavit.

List before the Hon'ble Court.  
(M.K.GUPTA)  
Registrar

hj