

ITEM NO.114

COURT NO.12

SECTION IIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Criminal Appeal No(s). 1353/2010

S.N.AGRAWAL & ANR.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

J.P.BANSAL

Respondent(s)

WITH

Cr1. A. No. 1345/2010
(With Office Report)

Cr1. A. No. 1352/2010
(With Office Report)

Date : 07/08/2015 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PINAKI CHANDRA GHOSE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.K. AGRAWAL

For Appellant(s) Mr. Mishra Saurabh, AOR (N.P.)

Ms. Vibha Datta Makhija, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Anshuman Shrivastava, Adv.
Mr. Navin Prakash, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. S.K. Aggarwal, Sr. Adv.
Ms. Apurva Upmanyu, Adv.
Mr. Sanjiv Das Adv.
Mr. Parmanand Gaur, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

On the request made by learned counsel appearing for the parties, list these matters on Friday, the 14th August, 2015.

(R.NATARAJAN)
Court Master

(SNEH LATA SHARMA)
Court Master